

## RCA Scholarship Fund: A Program Worth Supporting

The RCA Scholarship Fund is our association's signature program which aims to give back to the retail construction community.

Each year, RCA awards scholarships to Construction Management and Sciences majors across the country, in addition to an Intern Scholarship Award to an intern at a RCA member company. For companies that want to give something back to the construction industry, this offers an excellent opportunity to give to a worthwhile cause where 100% of the contribution goes to those for whom the giving is intended.

The RCA Scholarship Program would not be possible without the support of RCA members. We ask you to consider enclosing a contribution to the Scholarship fund with your membership dues renewal payment. Please complete the form below and attach a **separate check** made payable to the **RCA Scholarship Fund**. Again, thank you for your support!

0	\$500	\$750	\$1,000	\$1,500	Other \$
		$\mathbf{N}$	/lake checks* paya	ble to:	
			RCA – Scholarship		
		2800 E	isenhower Avenu	e, Suite 210	
			Alexandria, VA 2	22314	
	*PLEASE	do not combine you	ar contribution and d	ues payments in one	check.
Name	of Donor:				
Ivaine	or Donor				
Addre					
Addre	SS:				<del></del>